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POTNUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 25 MIGUEL DA SILVA 20 0 0 9 11

2 212 DIOGO CRUZ 19 1 1 11 8

3 77 ENRICO MARTINHO 15 5 4 6 9

4 12 RAFAEL MACHADO 15 5 0 8 7

5 3 NAIM SALEH 13 7 2 7 6

6 99 DUDU PAGLIARO 10 10 3 5 5

7 36 LUCAS GUIMARÃES 5 15 5 1 4

8 555 RENATO PIONTI 5 15 0 4 1

9 11 JOÃO FRANCISCO 3 17 2 0 3

10 23 JOÃO GUEDES 3 17 0 3 0

11 331 RAFA COURA 2 18 1 0 2

12 312 LUCAS FERREIRA 2 18 0 2 0

13 111 LETICIA PAGY 0 20 2 0 0

Event Legend

#1 01/02/2024 XVII COPA SÃO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024 #2 01/02/2024 XVII COPA SÃO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

POLE POSITION #25 MIGUEL DA SILVA
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